
PARADISE VILLAGE SHELL POINT
UNIT I LOT 30
OR 50 P 928   OR 117 P 706

SCHRADER E MAXINE/SCHRADER JOHN
912 SPOTTSWOOD DR
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308

00-00-121-122-11977-030

0200 MOBILE HOME
4 06
122.100 1.45/

06/29/2018 MMTP
06/29/2018 MMTP 02/09/2010 JBHC

05/10/2022 JSJS 0.19 89,250 0 0 89,250

STANDARD
3

143,870
662

89,250
233,782
140,990
92,792

HX HB WX SX 92,792
0

233,782
0

201,580

1185/0689 12/29/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHRADER JAMES F & E 

SCHRADER MAXINE E &

0276/0113 5/23/1996 TD U I 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHRADER JAMES F & E 
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REINSTATED HX 2022

ASSISTED LIVING, HOME NOT BEING RENTED,

SPOKE WITH SON, OWNR CURRENTLY RESIDING IN

2022 HX DENIAL SENT

2009229 REPR SEA WALL 0 03/20/2009

20051282 A/C 0 08/22/2005

20051175 SCRM ADDITION 0 08/05/2005

024265 ELEC 0 11/06/1999

2007HX Base Yr

76 JANET DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 03 CONCR STEM 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class PV PV GRD 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 1,909 185.6250 188.41 359,675 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1392

BAS 1,392 100 1993 1,392 104,907

FCP 624 25 2005 156 11,757

FSP 550 60 1993 330 24,870

FST 48 65 2009 31 2,336

2,614 1,909 143,870

BAS=[YR=1993] W57 FSP=[YR=1993] E55 N10 W55 S10$ W1 S24 E50
FCP=[YR=2005]  W20 S12 W4 FST=[YR=2009] E4 N12 W4 S12$ S16
E24 N28$ E8 N24$.
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2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 24 23 552.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1985 1985 3 20 662

662

1 000270 C MH-CANAL 100 75.00 113.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.05 85,000.00 89,250.00 89,250


